
MORRIS COUNTY
UTILITY USAGE
UTILITIES PAID DURING THE MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2025

UTILITY DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT # COVERAGE READING
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO RADIO TOWER 960-457-607-0-7 08/15/25-09/12/25 21915
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO EXTENSION AGENT 961-748-662-0-0 08/15/25-09/12/25 12746
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO CASON COURTHOUSE 962-042-545-0-0 08/15/25-09/12/25 17852
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO ANNEX SIGN 962-539-762-0-1 08/15/25-09/12/25 746
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO COURTHOUSE 963-023-762-0-5 08/15/25-09/12/25 2688

ELECTRIC-SWEPCO ANNEX 3 964-848-662-0-5 08/15/25-09/12/25 18691
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO PCT.4 966-014-562-0-3 08/15/25-09/12/25 199239
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO ANNEX 4 966-239-762-0-4 08/15/25-09/12/25 121431
ELECTRIC-SWEPCO JAIL 968-375-762-0-4 08/15/25-09/12/25 3980

ELECTRIC-SWEPCO PCT.3 969-011-801-0-7 08/08/25-09/08/25 8732
ELECTRIC-BOWIE CASS PCT.2 11101-001 07/15/25-08/15/25 3257

PCT.2 11101-003 07/15/25-08/15-25 34295
PCT.2 11101-004 07/15/25-08/15-25 19781

GAS-CENTER POINT PCT.1 2605817-2 08/15/25-09/16/20 6663
GAS-CENTER POINT COURTHOUSE 2716670-1 08/15/25-09/16/25 1310
GAS-CENTER POINT JAIL 2716673-5 08/14/25-09/16-25 40243
WATER-BI-COUNTY PCT.1 1734 07/01/25-08/06/25 1115
WATER-BI-COUNTY PCT.2 1743 07/07/25-08/06/25 1220
WATER-CITY OF 
DAINGERFIELD JAIL 1-30-06220-00
WATER-CITY OF 
DAINGERFIELD ANNEX 1-30-06224-00
WATER-CITY OF 
DAINGERFIELD COURTHOUSE 1-30-06225-00
WATER-TRI SPECIAL 
UTILITY PCT.4 01-00910295-00-1 07/22/2025-08/19/2025 46520



PRIOR READING USAGE COST
20876 1039 136.32$       
12620 126 31.69$         
16733 1119 195.07$       

735 11 18.36$         
249 15440 1,764.02$   

18104 587 85.10$         
18638 60 111.72$       

116656 4775 606.63$       
3720 31200 2,643.44$   

9312 420 76.25$         
3230 72.58$         

33847 81.85$         
19781 34.00$         

6663 0 58.23$         
1310 0 58.59$         

39842 401 460.20$       
1106 900 43.30$         
1217 300 39.83$         

3017.5 1,556.54$   

105.2 236.92$       

165.1 267.73$       

45910 610 35.34$         


